
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:30

A  RSRW U17 M 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 5 3 20 10 19

25

╳
23

2
25

10 14 15 17
Auszeit

Ende
14:43

B  VCB U17 M 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 13 8 9 4 11

10

0
10

1 3 4 5 9 Auszeit

1:5
5:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:46

B  VCB U17 M 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 6 13 8 9 4

15

╳
12

2
14

5
15

7 8 9 Auszeit

5:10
7:13

Ende
15:05

A  RSRW U17 M 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 3 20 10 19 18

2514

16:9

5
18

8
21

10
25

13 15 17
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:08

A  RSRW U17 M 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 5 3 20 10 19

2513 14

19:3 15:1

╳
23

4
24

16
25

18 20 21
Auszeit

Ende
15:26

B  VCB U17 M 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 13 8 9 4 11

16

0
14

1
16

2 3 8 12 Auszeit

1:9
3:19

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U17 Garçons
Männer

B  VC Belair 1 vs. RSR Walfer 1 A

Spiel 11 01.12.2024 14:30 Uhr

Hall Sportif Belair (Terrain
Central)

2271 Luxembourg
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B  VCB U17 M 1 7/14

4 Manrique, Emmanuel X
6 Jonard, Octave X

8 Marinescu, Patrick X
9 Derochette, Mathieu X

11 Chiapello, Edoardo X
13 Szram, Tymon X

17 Heintz, Yessine X

B  Libero

17 Heintz, Yessine X

B  Offizielle

T Mihailovic, Milos

C

A  RSRW U17 M 1 9/14

3 Spahn, Jean X

5 Podolan, Jan X
10 Dimmendaal, Thijs X
12 Lomartire, Filippo X
13 Kolias Despotopoulo… X

14 Wagener, Elias X
18 Balla-Papp, Oliver X
19 Mehlinger, Milo X
20 Nys, Andreas Nikolas X

A  Libero

12 Lomartire, Filippo X

A  Offizielle

T Braas, Marco

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  VCB U17 M 1 RSRW U17 M 1 A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 10 1 13 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 15 2 19 25 1 1 0
2 0 0 16 3 18 25 1 2 0

4
5

6 0 0 41 50 75 3 3 0
Start: 14:30 Ende: 15:26 Dauer: 0:56

Sieger: RSR Walfer 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Blasi, Simone 1

2 ., . 2

Schr. Clement, Jill
Assist. ., .
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